
Monza 5.777 mSuperbike - Classifica Riepilogativa

Monza, 30 Aprile 1-2 Maggio 2010

Miglior Giro:=    1'45.191 - 5,777 km  -  Media 197,709 km/h

Conduttore Moto Club Team MotoNum. Dist.Sess. 2Sess. 1 Tempo GiriRel.Classe

CRUCIANI Stefano     1'47.790     1'45.191DucatiBarni Racing Team1     1'45.191  25Misano Adriatico12

PETRUCCI Danilo     1'49.449     1'45.300KawasakiTeam Pedercini2     1'45.300  23       0.109Racing Terni9        0.109

SANDI Federico     1'49.013     1'45.308ApriliaGabrielli Michelin R.T.3     1'45.308  25       0.117Ottobiano23        0.008

POLITA Alessandro     1'49.192     1'45.322DucatiBarni Racing Team4     1'45.322  22       0.131Misano Adriatico53        0.014

PELLIZZON Fabrizio     1'48.346     1'45.683ApriliaGabrielli Michelin R.T.5     1'45.683  24       0.492O.Tenni95        0.361

BORCIANI Marco     1'50.745     1'45.716DucatiTeam Pata Great Wall6     1'45.716  23       0.525Biassono21        0.033

ALDROVANDI Alessio     1'50.570     1'45.865SuzukiPenta Race7     1'45.865  24       0.674PortoMaggiore39        0.149

BRIGNOLA Norino     1'49.860     1'47.042HondaNuova M2 Racing8     1'47.042  26       1.851Gentlemen's1        1.177

MAURI Lorenzo     1'51.336     1'47.088DucatiBarni Racing Team9     1'47.088  26       1.897Oggiono10        0.046

CONFORTI Luca     1'51.042     1'47.367DucatiBarni Racing Team10     1'47.367  12       2.176Franciacorta24        0.279

PEDERSOLI Luca     1'51.259     1'47.471DucatiTeam Grandi Corse11     1'47.471  22       2.280Lumezzane51        0.104

CAMPEDELLI Nicola     1'51.014     1'47.747MV AgustaTeam Factory SBK12     1'47.747  24       2.556Biassono41        0.276

BAGGI Giovanni     1'49.685     1'48.103DucatiTeam Grandi Corse13     1'48.103  17       2.912Pandino111        0.356

SALTARELLI Simone     1'51.396     1'48.337SuzukiBoselli Races Michelin T.14     1'48.337  23       3.146Ducale73        0.234

PASINI Enrico     1'54.336     1'48.387YamahaBike Service Racing T.15     1'48.387  25       3.196Nuove Frontiere26        0.050

FACCIETTI Fulvio     1'52.053     1'48.752KawasakiTeam Pedercini16     1'48.752  23       3.561Ducale94        0.365

ZANNINI Giuseppe     1'57.829     1'49.445HondaNew Magic Moda17     1'49.445  18       4.254F.Baracca29        0.693

CIACCI Francesco     1'52.084     1'49.609YamahaDMR Racing Bike Team18     1'49.609  28       4.418Furious Bulls Sibarys20        0.164

BLORA Paolo     1'54.822     1'49.767DucatiT.R. Corse19     1'49.767  20       4.576G.S. Fiamme Oro113        0.158

LUCCHETTI Giacomo     1'56.477     1'49.794DucatiMama Team Racing20     1'49.794  17       4.603Pesaro T. Benelli27        0.027

DIVICCARO Cosimo D.     1'54.933     1'50.131YamahaFM Moto Racing21     1'50.131  22       4.940Sport Puglia86        0.337

RUFOLONI Valerio     1'54.217     1'50.266Suzuki22     1'50.266  25       5.075Amici per la Moto88        0.135

GOFFI Mauro     1'55.087     1'50.463BMWKuja Racing23     1'50.463  20       5.272Bassa Bergamasca107        0.197

MILANESE Matteo     1'53.349     1'50.882YamahaRam by Race Mania24     1'50.882  22       5.691Ram Racing4        0.419

GENTILE Flavio A.     1'51.463     1'51.280DucatiAlthea Racing25     1'51.280  17       6.089Wolf & Fox40        0.398

DI PIETROGIACOMO R     1'57.456     1'51.779SuzukiSuriano Racing26     1'51.779  24       6.588Gladio Corse188        0.499

FUSCO Riccardo     1'53.574     1'51.803Yamaha27     1'51.803  25       6.612Fox91        0.024

MENGHI Omar     1'54.559     1'51.805KawasakiVFT Racing28     1'51.805  19       6.614Nuovo M.C. Pasolini18        0.002

GANTNER Herve' (SUI)     1'56.237     1'52.173Honda29     1'52.173  26       6.982FMS77        0.368

PASQUALATO Alex     1'56.981     1'52.297Kawasaki30     1'52.297  20       7.106Polisportiva Bottanuco54        0.124

-------------------------------------------------- Non Qualificati --------------------------------------------------

CHIAPELLO Enzo     1'57.030     1'52.985HondaNuova M2 RacingNQ     1'52.985  19       7.794Drivers49        0.688

DURIGON Valter     1'57.132     1'53.083YamahaDMR Racing Bike TeamNQ     1'53.083  24       7.892O.Tenni36        0.098

PIATTI Dario     1'56.801     1'53.120MV AgustaTeam Factory SBKNQ     1'53.120  23       7.929P. Mozzanica101        0.037

IPPOLITI Fabrizio     1'58.124     1'53.957ApriliaBiker's Island R. TeamNQ     1'53.957  26       8.766Biker's Island3        0.837

Tempo di Qualificazione: (107%  1'45.191):   1'52.555

01/05/2010 Esposta alle:  ...........................   


